10

11

12

Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - Univeristy of

Kelaniya

Bachelor of Business Management-2025

1011001025001853

1011001025001895

1011001025005409

1011001025009021

1011001025009211

1011001025010003

1011001025011100

1011001025012058

1011001025012256

1011001025012447

1011001025018436

1011001025021141

m

List of Selected Students.

Kotta Gaha Walawwe Manusha Devinda

Jayasekara Mudiyanselage Sachintha Arunoda Shirangi
Kumarapeli Arachchige Vishmi Hansika Kumari
Deeyagaha Rajapakshage Sanduni Sithara Rajapaksha
Ekanayeke Mudiyanselage Hasidu Lakshan

Silumi Dilshi Gunarathna

Ranmuthu Arunodhya Sathsarani Silva

Malik Ralalage Sujeewa Chandani Rashmika
Weerasinghe Waduge Dinusha Weerasinghe.
Ekanayaka Mudiyanselage Arosha Nethmina Ekanayaka
Mohomad Sadik Fathima Shaheena

Naullage Dona Pramuditha Subani Premathilaka



