



## Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - University of Kelaniya

### Bachelor of Business Management-2025

#### List of Selected Students.

No	Application No	Medium	Name
1	1011001025001853	E	Kotta Gaha Walawwe Manusha Devinda
2	1011001025001895	S	Jayasekara Mudiyansele Sachintha Arunoda Shirangi
3	1011001025005409	S	Kumarapeli Arachchige Vishmi Hansika Kumari
4	1011001025009021	E	Deeyagaha Rajapakshage Sanduni Sithara Rajapaksha
5	1011001025009211	S	Ekanayeke Mudiyansele Hasidu Lakshan
6	1011001025010003	S	Silumi Dilshi Gunarathna
7	1011001025011100	E	Ranmuthu Arunodhya Sathsarani Silva
8	1011001025012058	S	Malik Ralalage Sujeewa Chandani Rashmika
9	1011001025012256	S	Weerasinghe Waduge Dinusha Weerasinghe.
10	1011001025012447	E	Ekanayaka Mudiyansele Arosha Nethmina Ekanayaka
11	1011001025018436	E	Mohomad Sadik Fathima Shaheena
12	1011001025021141	S	Naullage Dona Pramuditha Subani Premathilaka